
ARMOURED FIBRE 
PATCH LEADS

• Available in SC, LC, ST and FC indoor 
connectors

• Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH) jacket
• Conforms to IEC, EIA-TIA or Telcordia 

performance requirements
• REACH, SvHC and RoHS materials compliant
• Lifetime Warranty 

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS
• CATV / VIDEO
• Passive Optical Network PON
• FTTX (Fibre to the home)
• ATM, SONET and WDM
• Industrial application
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MULTI MODE OM3 DUPLEX FIBRE PATCH LEADS - AQUA COLOUR
CONNECTORS 5M 10M 15M 20M 30M 50M 75M 100M

LC / LC FLA-LCLCOM3-5 FLA-LCLCOM3-10 FLA-LCLCOM3-15 FLA-LCLCOM3-20 FLA-LCLCOM3-30 FLA-LCLCOM3-50 FLA-LCLCOM3-75 FLA-LCLCOM3-100

LC / SC FLA-LCSCOM3-5 FLA-LCSCOM3-10 FLA-LCSCOM3-15 FLA-LCSCOM3-20 FLA-LCSCOM3-30 FLA-LCSCOM3-50 FLA-LCSCOM3-75 FLA-LCSCOM3-100

SC / SC FLA-SCSCOM3-5 FLA-SCSCOM3-10 FLA-SCSCOM3-15 FLA-SCSCOM3-20 FLA-SCSCOM3-30 FLA-SCSCOM3-50 FLA-SCSCOM3-75 FLA-SCSCOM3-10

SINGLE MODE OS2 SIMPLEX FIBRE PATCH LEADS - YELLOW COLOUR
CONNECTORS 5M 10M 15M 20M 30M 50M 75M 100M

SCAPC/SCAPC FLA-SCASCA-5S FLA-SCASCA-10S FLA-SCASCA-15S FLA-SCASCA-20S FLA-SCASCA-30S FLA-SCASCA-50S FLA-SCASCA-75S FLA-SCASCA-100S

Duplex OM3 Fibre Patch Lead Diagram

Outer Jacket (3.5mm)

Kevlar

Helical Metal Tape

Tight Buffer Fibre

Metal Braid Mesh

CUSTOM FIBRE LEADS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST IN 
A WIDE RANGE OF CONNECTORS AND LENGTHS

Simplex OS2 Fibre Patch Lead Diagram

Outer Jacket (3mm)

Kevlar

Helical Metal Tape

Tight Buffer Fibre

Metal Braid Mesh


